AD534SD/883B Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number AD534SD/883B-DG
Manufacturer Analog Devices Inc.
Manufacturer Product Number AD534SD/883B
Description IC MULTIPLIER/DIVIDER 14CDIP
Detailed Description Analog Multiplier/Divider 4-Quadrant 14-CDIP
DiGi is a global authorized distributor of electronic components.

AD534 Data Sheet
Rev. D | Page 18 of 20
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1  Temperature Range  Package Description  Package Option
AD534JD  0°C to +70°C  14-Lead Side Brazed Ceramic Dual In-Line Package [SBDIP]  D-14
AD534JDZ  0°C to +70°C  14-Lead Side Brazed Ceramic Dual In-Line Package [SBDIP] D-14
AD534KD  0°C to +70°C  14-Lead Side Brazed Ceramic Dual In-Line Package [SBDIP] D-14
AD534KDZ  0°C to +70°C  14-Lead Side Brazed Ceramic Dual In-Line Package [SBDIP] D-14
AD534LD  0°C to +70°C  14-Lead Side Brazed Ceramic Dual In-Line Package [SBDIP] D-14
AD534LDZ  0°C to +70°C  14-Lead Side Brazed Ceramic Dual In-Line Package [SBDIP] D-14
AD534JH  0°C to +70°C  10-Pin Metal Header Package [TO-100] H-10
AD534JHZ  0° C to +70°C  10-Pin Metal Header Package [TO-100] H-10
AD534KH  0°C to +70°C  10-Pin Metal Header Package [TO-100] H-10
AD534KHZ  0°C to +70°C  10-Pin Metal Header Package [TO-100] H-10
AD534LHZ  0°C to +70°C  10-Pin Metal Header Package [TO-100] H-10
AD534KCHIPS  0°C to +70°C  Chip
AD534SD  −55°C to +125°C  14-Lead Side Brazed Ceramic Dual In-Line Package [SBDIP] D-14
AD534SD/883B  −55°C to +125°C  14-Lead Side Brazed Ceramic Dual In-Line Package [SBDIP] D-14
AD534TD  −55°C to +125°C  14-Lead Side Brazed Ceramic Dual In-Line Package [SBDIP] D-14
AD534TD/883B  −55°C to +125°C  14-Lead Side Brazed Ceramic Dual In-Line Package [SBDIP] D-14
AD534SE/883B  −55°C to +125°C  20-Terminal Ceramic Leadless Chip Carrier [LCC]  E-20-1
AD534TE/883B  −55°C to +125°C  20-Terminal Ceramic Leadless Chip Carrier [LCC]  E-20-1
AD534SH  −55°C to +125°C  10-Pin Metal Header Package [TO-100] H-10
AD534SH/883B  −55°C to +125°C  10-Pin Metal Header Package [TO-100] H-10
AD534TH  −55°C to +125°C  10-Pin Metal Header Package [TO-100] H-10
AD534TH/883B  −55°C to +125°C  10-Pin Metal Header Package [TO-100] H-10
AD534SCHIPS  −55°C to +125°C  Chip
AD534TCHIPS  −55°C to +125°C  Chip
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
AD534SD/883B Analog Devices Inc. IC MULTIPLIER/DIVIDER 14CDIP
Data Sheet AD534
Rev. D | Page 19 of 20
NOTES
AD534SD/883B Analog Devices Inc. IC MULTIPLIER/DIVIDER 14CDIP
AD534 Data Sheet
Rev. D | Page 20 of 20
NOTES
©1977–2013 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and
 registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
  D09675-0-11/13(D)
AD534SD/883B Analog Devices Inc. IC MULTIPLIER/DIVIDER 14CDIP
OUR CERTIFICATE
DiGi provide top-quality products and perfect service for customer worldwide through standardization, technological innovation and
continuous improvement.  DiGi through third-party certification, we striciy control the quality of products and services. Welcome your RFQ to
Email: Info@DiGi-Electronics.com
DiGi is a global authorized distributor of electronic components.
RFQ Email: Info@DiGi-Electronics.com
Tel: +00 852-30501935